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Official Stamp: Department: 
  

Course Identification 

Course Code and Number: Course Name: 

Semester: Number of Credit Hours: 

Teaching Language: Course Status:  

Course Coordinator: Pre-requisite: 

 

General Information 
☐Face-to-Face              ☐ Online           ☐ Blended Teaching Method 

 Course Description 

 Course Objectives 

CLO1: 

CLO2: 

CLO3: 

CLO4: 

CLO5: 

CLO6: 

CLO7: 

Course Learning Outcomes 
(CLOs) 

 

Mapping Course Learning Outcomes CLOs to Program Learning Outcomes PLOs 
PLO7 PLO6 PLO5 PLO4 PLO3 PLO2 PLO1  
       CLO1 

       CLO2 

       CLO3 

       CLO4 

       CLO5 

       CLO6 

       CLO7 
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Assessment Methods 

CLOs Mark (%) Assessment Method Date and Time Assessment Type 

    Midterm Exam 

    Activity (1) 

Activities* 

    Activity (2) 

    Activity (3) 

    Activity (4) 

    Activity (5) 

    Final Exam 

*The instructor must choose at least three activities from the following: quizzes, assignments, projects, videos, discussions, etc. 

Course Contents, Schedule, and Instruction Methods  

Instruction Method** Course Content Week 

  
Week 1 

  
  

Week 2 
  
  

Week 3 
  
  

Week 4 
  
  

Week 5 
  
  

Week 6 
  
  

Week 7 
  

  
Week 8 

  
  Week 9 
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Course Contents, Schedule, and Instruction Methods  

Instruction Method** Course Content Week 

  
  

Week 10 
  
  

Week 11 
  
  

Week 12 
  
  

Week 13 
  
  

Week 14 
  
  

Week 15 
  
 Final Exam Week Week 16 

**Instruction method is as follows: 

 Face-to-Face course: Face-to-face class 

 Online course: Interactive synchronous or asynchronous 

 Blended course: Face-to-face or Online (synchronous or asynchronous) 

 Main Textbook and References 

 Main Textbook 
 Other References 

 

Policies and Instructions*** 
 Attendance 
 Activities 
 Late Submission 
 Exams 
 Cheating and Plagiarism 

***For more information, please see the student handbook. 


